District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-101 Revised March 17, 1999

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

RECEIVEL

Submit to appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies
Fee Lease - 5 Copies

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505					Santa Fe, NM 87505				_	ree Lease - 5 Copies			
			-	-,		JUN 2 7 200	JUN 2 7 2005 AMENDED REPORT						
A DDI		ON EOD	DEDMIT T	O DDII I	TO 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	WEED DE	Q Mada	DD-ARTS	SIW)	4 D.D. 4	ZONE		
APPL	ACATI	UN FUR	Operator Name and	O DRILL,	KE-LI	NIER, DE	EPEN,	PLUGBAC	K, UK ² OGRID N		ZUNE		
MARBOB	Y CORPOR	Operator Name and ATION					1404	14049					
PO BOX		³ API Number											
ARTES1A	88211-0		30 - 015 - 31173										
³ Property Code					⁵ Property Name SAMEDAN STATE			⁶ Well No.					
			·····	7 Su	rface Lo	ocation							
							1 1			East/West line County			
UL or lot no.			Township Range								County		
0 27		17S 8	28E	70			UTH	1850	<u>EA</u>	ST	EDDY		
			Proposed Bo	ottom Hole	Locatio	n If Differe	nt Fron	n Surface					
UL or lot no. Section		Township Range		Lot Idn Fe		n the North/S	South line	line Feet from the		est line	County		
	⁹ Proposed Pool 1							¹⁰ Proposed Pool 2					
Cart	. 29		OF 1076-	Clare							.		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>) 6 "	77 1876	The second									
11 Work 7	Гуре Code		12 Well Type Code			Cable/Rotary		⁴ Lease Type Code		15 Ground Level Elevation			
I)			R				S		3668 '			
16 Multiple		17 Proposed Depth			¹⁸ Formation			19 Contractor		²⁰ Spud Date			
			10660'			ESO				6/1	18/00		
EXISTIN	NG		²¹ Pr	oposed Cas	sing and	Cement Pr	ogram						
Hole Size		Casing Size		Casing weight/foot		Setting D	epth	Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC			
17 1/2"		13 3/8"		54.5 <i>#</i>		435 '		425 SX					
12 1/4"		9 5/8"		36#		2649 ¹		850 SX					
8 3/4"		5 1/2"		17#		10659'		1375 SX					
		3 1/2		± / 11		10037		1373 011					
		 						- 		 			
22 -	<u>,</u>	L						<u></u>					
Describe the	proposed p	rogram. If this	s application is to D	EEPEN or PLU	G BACK,	give the data on t	he present	productive zone an	d proposed	new produ	ctive zone.		
	-		, if any. Use additi		•		-/ 000		_ 15#				
). ACDZ v	7 200	O GAL NEF	£ 15%	HCL.			
SWAI	R. INS	TALL FRA	AC VLV & F	RAC YESU	٠.								
					IEEA	DTHEN PITS A	RE LISED	IN ASSOCIATION	WITH THIS	S WORK, A	4N		
					00 0	DIT DEDMIT MI	IST RE O	BTAINED PRIOR T	O PIT CO	NSTRUCT!	ION.		
					UUU	PIL PENINIL INI	JO! DE 0	DIMINED! ("OIL"					
											İ		
23					Γ	1							
1	\	nformation giv	en above is true and	d complete to the	e best of	al -	OIL C	DISERVAT	DI NO	VSO	ارمسلا		
my knowledge	. / /	Ammound but	1	1									
Signature:		NON	MUC	CA		Approved by:	Mad	Fred-	IL à	DER	RATERO		
Printed name: DIANA J. BRIGGS						Title:							
Title: PRODUCTION ANALYST						Approval Date: JUL 0 4 2006							
Date:			Phone:			Conditions of Ap		" = €UU3 	•				
	/10/05			5) 748-33	03	Attached	p=0 + 0481						
	, +0107		(() ()	,, , +0-00	, U J	, manned —							

ont 2729 30 31 DISTRICT I State of New Mexico Form C-102 1826 N. Franch Dr., Hobbs, RM 88240 Revised March 17, 1999 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depo DISTRICT II rothiate District Office. 811 South Pirst, Artesia, NM 88210 State Lease - 4 Copies Lease - S Copies DISTRICT III OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Artec, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco DISTRICT IV Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 2040 South Panheos, Santa Fe, NM 87606 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION API Number Pool Name Cloriera 30-015-31173 TC 5 10: Property Code Well Number Property Name SAMEDAN STATE OGRID No. Rievation Operator Name 3668' 14049 MARBOB ENERGY CORPORATION Surface Location UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line East/West line County Feet from the 27 700 SOUTH 1850 **EAST EDDY** 0 17 S 28 E Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot No. Lot Idn Yest from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Section Township Range Connty Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consulidation Code 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information ained heren, is true and complete to the State Lease of my amounders and belief. 의 : 2071 Signature DIANA BRIGGS Printed Name PRODUCTION ANALYST Title JUNE 10, 2005 Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby vertify that the well location shown on this pist was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. May 26, 2000 Lat.: N32°48'01.5" ong.: W104'09'42.5" Date Surveyed EPRINT 10 NES Signature

3671.9' ___3668.6'

3666.4

3670.6

1850

PAOFESSIONAL